
LOT 25 SOUTH POINTE S/D.

ORB 980-2120, WD 1020-2494.

HIRES HERSHELL LAMAR JR/HIRES LEE ANN
1000 SW LEGION DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-4S-16-03051-125

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/18/2022 JS 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

356,991
13,144
55,000

425,135
106,503
318,632

HX HB 51,411
267,221
425,135

0

432,785

1020/2494 7/14/2004 WD Q V 43,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

HERSHELL LAMAR JR &

0980/2120 4/15/2003 WD Q V 34,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERETT A & KATHY J P

PETER W GIEBEIG
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000044688 Roof Replacement 30,221 06/15/2022

22210 SFR 858 08/18/2004

2006HX Base Yr

1000 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,776 120.5930 135.06 509,987 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2972

BAS 2,972 100 2,972 280,979

FGR 576 55 317 29,970

FOP 101 30 30 2,836

FSP 817 40 327 30,916

UCP 200 20 40 3,781

UST 200 45 90 8,509

4,866 3,776 356,991

BAS= W17 S37 FGR= S24 E24 N24 W24$ E26 S1 E11 FOP= S6 E11 N6
W2 N5 W7 S5 W2$ E2 N5 E7 S5 E13 N4 E16 N44  L3 U3  W10 FSP=
N13 W31 S19  D3 R3  S6 E19 S2 E6 N14  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S14 W6
N2 W19 N6  L3 U3  W11  D3 L3  S4$ PTR= N30 UCP= N10 UST= N10
W20 S10 E20$ W20 S10 E20$ S30$.

BAS

17

37

26
11

5
7

5 13 4
16

44

4.2
10

4.2

14

6
19

6

4.2
11

4.2

4

FGR24

24

24

24
FOP6

11

6

5
7

5

FSP

13

31

19

4.2

6

19
6

14

4.2

UCP 10

20

10

20

UST 10

20

10

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,572.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 11,144

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

13,144

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


